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ca.630 m²

ca.630 m²

ca.630 m²

ca.630 m²

ca.630 m²

ca.630 m²
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ca.659 m²

ca.600 m²

ca.641 m²

ca.581 m²

ca.550 m²

ca.700 m²

ca.770 m²

ca.129 m²

ca.786 m²

ca.334 m²

Flächenbilanz

ca.7040 m²

Bauplätze     =  ca.24423 m²
Straßen        =  ca.  7041 m²  
Wege           =  ca.    392 m²
Grünfläche   =  ca.  2208 m²
   
Gesamt         =  ca. 34063 m²
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Planstraße

RRB

Planstraße

Gemeinde Diepholz, Stadt
Gemarkung Sankt Hülfe
Flur 2

Gemeinde Diepholz, Stadt
Gemarkung Heede
Flur 7

Gemeinde 
Diepholz, 
Stadt
Gemarkung 
Heede
Flur 2

Ausgleichsfläche


